Data sheet

HOLEX

Digital workshop caliper, Measuring range: 1000mm

==

Order data

Order number 415530 1000
GTIN 4045197348524
[tem class 42A
Description

Version:

Easy-to-read display. Optimum guidance and sliding characteristics due to double Vee guides.
Stainless steel jaws, precision ground. The left-hand measurement jaw is moveable.

With Sylvac electronics.
Supplied with:

Manufacturer’s test certificate. Up to size 1000 including plastic wallet, from size 1500 sturdy

transport packaging.
1 battery No. 081560 size CR2032

Technical description

Calibration

Measuring range

Jaw length

Weight

Internal jaw @

Scale divisions

Error limit

#Article no of the battery / rechargeable battery fitted
#Number of batteries contained
Power supply

Standard

A1
0-1000 mm
150 mm
1.7 kg
20 mm
0.01 mm
0.06 mm
081560 CR2032
1
Battery-powered

Works standard
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Packaging sturdy box
Measurement technology digital

all parts hardened
Type of product Workshop calipers
Suitable products

https://www.hoffmann-group.com/GB/en/hom/p/415530-1000
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