

Digital workshop caliper, Measuring range: 1000mm



Order data

Order number	415530 1000
GTIN	4045197348524
Item class	42A

Description

Version:

Easy-to-read display. Optimum guidance and sliding characteristics due to **double Vee guides.** Stainless steel jaws, precision ground. The left-hand measurement jaw is moveable. With Sylvac electronics.

Supplied with:

Manufacturer's test certificate. Up to size 1000 including plastic wallet, from size 1500 sturdy transport packaging.

1 battery No. 081560 size CR2032

Technical description

Calibration	A1
Measuring range	0 - 1000 mm
Jaw length	150 mm
Weight	1.7 kg
Internal jaw Ø	20 mm
Scale divisions	0.01 mm
Error limit	0.06 mm
#Article no of the battery / rechargeable battery fitted	081560 CR2032
#Number of batteries contained	1
Power supply	Battery-powered
Standard	Works standard

Data sheet

Packaging	sturdy box
Measurement technology	digital
all parts	hardened
Type of product	Workshop calipers

Suitable products

https://www.hoffmann-group.com/GB/en/hom/p/415530-1000